
Time
Reg. # Call Name Last Name First Name Trial Date Description SCORE Conversion Q/Title Place
HR3138 Kylo Russo Pat 6/8/2024 Ratter T1 90 139.59 Q
HR1181 Herbert Scelzi Sue 6/8/2024 Ratter T1 40 150.00 Q
HR1564 Dreamer Kirk Dorothy 6/8/2024 Ratter T1 100 34.46 Q 1
HR1150 Cooper Deal Barbara 6/8/2024 Ratter T1 30 150.00 Q
HR1125 Chili Hinman Deyenne 6/8/2024 Ratter T1 100 94.69 Q
HR1504 Coco Berman Linda 6/8/2024 Ratter T1 ABS

HR2091 Norman Mayer Arielle 6/8/2024 Ratter T1 100 83.89 Q 4
HR2449 Bastain Andres Joelle 6/8/2024 Ratter T1 100 107.85 Q
HR2452 Luna Kingsley Jeanine 6/8/2024 Ratter T1 100 38.75 Q 2
HR2472 Eddie Dawson Genesis 6/8/2024 Ratter T1 100 51.51 Q 3
HR2139 Blaze Russo Pat 6/8/2024 Ratter T1 40 150.00 Q
HR1180 Gryphon Scelzi Sue 6/8/2024 Ratter T1 40 150.00 Q
HR2340 Lil Bit Kirk Dorothy 6/8/2024 Ratter T1 40 150.00 Q
HR1229 Bowie Magin Marianne 6/8/2024 Ratter T1 40 150.00 Q
HR1133 Scroeder Palmer Cindy 6/8/2024 Hrat T1 40 180.00 Q 3
HR1126 Mowgli Liberty Robin 6/8/2024 Hrat T1 40 180.00 Q 3
HR1120 TJ Wetzel Louise 6/8/2024 Hrat T1 0 180.00 NQ
HR1784 Lager Gill Susan 6/8/2024 Hrat T1 30 180.00 Q 3
HR1061 Tog Mayer Arielle 6/8/2024 Hrat T1 NQ NQ

HR1135 Devon Palmer Cindy 6/8/2024 Hrat T1 50 180.00 Q 2
HR1207 Kenai Guidoboni Marissa 6/8/2024 Hrat T1 60 180.00 Q 1

HR1945 Sto Lat Famoso Breanna 6/8/2024 Hrat T1 50 180.00 Q 2
HR1893 JJ Ho Angelica 6/8/2024 Hrat T1 NQ NQ
HR1563 Fable Goldman Lisa 6/8/2024 Hrat T1 60 180.00 Q 1
HR1205 Muddy Palmer Cindy 6/8/2024 Hrat T1 20 180.00 NQ
HR1783 Purl Gill Susan 6/8/2024 Hrat T1 60 180.00 Q 1
HR1060 Purdy Mayer Arielle 6/8/2024 Hrat T1 60 180.00 Q 1

HR1208 Moana Guidoboni Marissa 6/8/2024 Hrat T1 60 180.00 Q 1

Trial 1                     6/9/2024



Reg. # Call Name Last Name First Name Trial Date Description SCORE Conversion Q/Title Place
HR1035 Mel Russo Pat 6/8/2024 Xrat T1 40 210.00 Q 2

HR1789 Violet Mayer Ellen 6/8/2024 Xrat T1 40 210.00 Q 1

HR1119 Montana Wetzel Louise 6/8/2024 Xrat T1 40 210.00 Q 2

HR1211 Finn-Again Famoso Breanna 6/8/2024 REX T1 130 190.77 Q 1
HR595 Dani Cardone Michele 6/8/2024 REX T1 NQ NQ
HR1132 Pawley Gilroy Andrea 6/8/2024 REX T1 52 270.00 Q 3
HR409 Zack Cardone Michele 6/8/2024 REX T1 68 203.65 Q 2
HR968 Jackie Brogden Theresa 6/8/2024 CHR T1 70 240.00 Q 1
HR1013 Meerin Brennan Diane 6/8/2024 CHR T1 40 240.00 Q 2
HR968 Jackie Brogden Theresa 6/8/2024 CHR T1 70 235.88 Q 1
HR1122 Jolene Brogden Theresa 6/8/2024 CHR T1 70 240.00 Q 1
HR409 Finn-Again Famoso Brenda 6/8/2024 Infestation T1 100 210.00 Q

HR1132 Pawley Gilroy Andrea 6/8/2024 Infestation T1 50 210.00 Q
HR1181 Herbert Scelzi Sue 6/8/2024 Infestation T1 100 210.00 Q
HR1784 Lager Gill Susan 6/8/2024 Infestation T1 150 158.41 Q Title
HR1207 Kenai Guidoboni Marissa 6/8/2024 Infestation T1 100 210.00 Q
HR1126 Mowgli Liberty robin 6/8/2024 Infestation T1 50 210.00 Q
HR2452 Luna Kingsley Jeannine 6/8/2024 Infestation T1 50 210.00 Q
HR1125 Chili Hinman Deyenne 6/8/2024 Infestation T1 4 210.00 Q
HR1119 Montana Wetzel Louise 6/8/2024 Infestation T1 100 210.00 Q
HR1061 Tog Mayer Arielle 6/8/2024 Infestation T1 NQ NT NQ
HR1564 Dreamer Kirk Dorothy 6/8/2024 Infestation T1 37 210.00 Q

HR1013 Meerin Brennan Diane 6/8/2024 Infestation T1 67 210.00 Q
HR1180 Gyphon Scelzi Sue 6/8/2024 Infestation T1 NQ NQ
HR595 Dani Cardone Michele 6/8/2024 Infestation T1 NQ NQ
HR1150 Cooper Deal Barbara 6/8/2024 Infestation T1 NQ NQ

HR1893 JJ Ho Angelica 6/8/2024 Infestation T1 100 210.00 Q
HR2449 Bastian Andres Joelle 6/8/2024 Infestation T1 50 210.00 Q
HR1229 Bowie Magin Marianne 6/8/2024 Infestation T1 100 210.00 Q
HR2091 Norman Mayer Ellen 6/8/2024 Infestation T1 130 198.34 Q
HR1208 Moana Guidoboni  Marissa 6/8/2024 Infestation T1 100 210.00



Reg. # Call Name Last Name First Name Trial Date Description SCORE Conversion Q/Title Place
HR1945 Sto Lat Famoso Brenda 6/8/2024 Infestation T1 50 210.00 Q
HR1783 Purl Gill Susan 6/8/2024 Infestation T1 75 210.00 Q
HR2340 Lil Bit Kirk Dorothy 6/8/2024 Infestation T1 20 210.00 Q
HR1789 Violet Mayer Ellen 6/8/2024 Infestation T1 50 210.00 Q
HR1120 TJ Wetzel Louise 6/8/2024 Infestation T1 ABS ABS
HR1060 Perdy Mayer Arielle 6/8/2024 Infestation T1 NQ NQ

HR409 Zack Cardone Michele 6/8/2024 Infestation T1 75 210.00 Q

HR1122 Jolene Brogden Theresa 6/8/2024 Infestation T1 20 210.00 Q

HR968 Jackie Brogden Theresa 6/8/2024 Infestation T1 100 210.00 Q

Reg. # Call Name Last Name First Name Trial Date Description SCORE Q/Title Place
HR2138 Kylo Russo Pat 6/8/2024 Ratter T2 30 150.00 Q/Title
HR1181 Herbert Scelzi Sue 6/8/2024 Ratter T2 40 150.00 Q
HR1564 Dreamer Kirk Dorothy 6/8/2024 Ratter T2 0 150.00 Q
HR1150 Cooper Deal Barbara 6/8/2024 Ratter T2 40 150.00 Q

HR1125 Chili Hinman Deyanne 6/8/2024 Ratter T2 90 103.86 Q 3
HR1504 Coco Berman Linda 6/8/2024 Ratter T2 ABS ABC
HR2449 Bastain Andres Joelle 6/8/2024 Ratter T2 100 102.43 Q 2
HR2452 Luna Kingsley Jeannine 6/8/2024 Ratter T2 100 67.91 Q 1
HR2472 Eddie Dawson Genesis 6/8/2024 Ratter T2 90 118.22 Q 4
HR2139 Blaze Russo Pat 6/8/2024 Ratter T2 100 149.01 Q
HR1180 Gryphon Scelzi Sue 6/8/2024 Ratter T2 ABS ABS
HR2340 Lil Bit Kirk Dorothy 6/8/2024 Ratter T2 40 150.00
HR1229 Bowie Magin Marianne 6/8/2024 Ratter T2 90 124.57 Q

HR1133 Schroeder Palmer Cindy 6/8/2024 Hrat T2 100 168.22 Q
HR1120 TJ Wetzel Louise 6/8/2024 Hrat T2 ABS ABS
HR1126 Mowgli Liberty Robin 6/8/2024 Hrat T2 100 127.59 Q 3
HR1784 Lager Gill Susan 6/8/2024 Hrat T2 100 180.00 Q

Trial 2                     6/9/2024



Reg. # Call Name Last Name First Name Trial Date Description SCORE Conversion Q/Title Place
HR1945 Sto Lat Famoso Breanna 6/8/2024 Hrat T2 100 118.09 Q 2
HR1893 JJ Ho Angelica 6/8/2024 Hrat T2 100 117.00 Q 4
HR1563 Fable Goldman Lisa 6/8/2024 Hrat T2 100 169.95 Q
HR1208 Moana Guidoboni Marissa 6/8/2024 Hrat T2 100 63.65 Q 1
HR1207 Kenai Guidoboni Marissa 6/8/2024 Hrat T2 90 169.96 Q

HR1135 Devon Palmer CIndy 6/8/2024 Hrat T2 80 180.00 Q
HR1061 Tog Mayer Arielle 6/8/2024 Hrat T2 60 180.00 Q

HR2091 Norman Mayer Ellen 6/8/2024 Hrat T2 60 180.00 Q
HR1783 Purl Gill Susan 6/8/2024 Hrat T2 60 180.00 Q
HR1060 Perdy Mayer Arielle 6/8/2024 Hrat T2 60 180.00 Q

HR1205 Muddy Palmer CIndy 6/8/2024 Hrat T2 20 180.00 Q

Hr1789 Violet Mayer Ellen 6/8/2024 Xrat T2 100 158.39 Q 2
HR1119 Montana Wetzel Louise 6/8/2024 Xrat T2 100 154.51 Q 1

HR1122 Jolene Brogden Theresa 6/8/2024 CHR T2 40 240.00 Q 1

HR1013 Meerin Brennan Diane 6/8/2024 CHR T2 10 240.00 Q 2

HR1211 Finn'Agin Famoso Breanna 6/8/2024 REX T2 130 191.14 Q 2
HR595 Dani Cardone Michele 6/8/2024 REX T2 70 261.67 Q Title 3
HR968 Jackie Brogden Theresa 6/8/2024 REX T2 30 270.00 Q 4
HR409 Zack Cardone Michele 6/8/2024 REX T2 130 187.25 Q 1

HR2449 Bastain Andres Joelle 6/8/224 DHV1 T2 0 NQ
HR2138 Kylo Russo Pat 6/8/224 DHV1 T2 0 NQ

HR1563 Fable Goldman Lisa 6/8/224 DHV1 T2 100 40.38 Q 3
HR1564 Dreamer Kirk Dorothy 6/8/224 DHV1 T2 0 NQ
HR1893 PPP Ho Angelica 6/8/224 DHV1 T2 100 109.72 Q 4
HR1060 Perdy Mayer Arielle 6/8/224 DHV1 T2 100 33.68 Q 2
HR2452 Luna Kingsley Jeannine 6/8/224 DHV1 T2 ABS Abs



Reg. # Call Name Last Name First Name Trial Date Description SCORE Conversion Q/Title Place
HR2091 Norman Mayer Ellen 6/8/224 DHV1 T2 100 12.12 Q 1
HR2139 Blaze Russo Pat 6/8/224 DHV1 T2 0 NQ
HR2340 Lil Bit Kirk Dorothy 6/8/224 DHV1 T2 0 NQ
HR2442 Eddie Dawson Genisis 6/8/224 DHV1 T2 0 NQ

HR1126 Mowgli Liberty Robin 6/8/224 DHV2 T2 100 19.75 Q 2
HR1207 Kenai Guidoboni Marissa 6/8/224 DHV2 T2 100 36.59 Q 4
HR1945 Sto Lat Famoso Breanna 6/8/224 DHV2 T2 100 22.17 Q 3
HR1013 Meerin Brennan Diane 6/8/224 DHV2 T2 100 84.53 Q
HR1061 Tog Mayer Arielle 6/8/224 DHV2 T2 0 NQ
HR1120 TJ Wetzel Louise 6/8/224 DHV2 T2 ABS ABS
HR1208 Moana Guidobone Marissa 6/8/224 DHV2 T2 100 16.50 Q 1

HR1211 Finn-Again Famoso Breanna 6/8/224 DHV3 T2 100 97.72 Q
HR1783 Purl Gill Susan 6/8/224 DHV3 T2 100 99.13 Q
HR595 Dani Cardone Michele 6/8/224 DHV3 T2 100 32.13 Q 4
HR1035 Mel Russo Pat 6/8/224 DHV3 T2 100 47.59 Q
HR1119 Montana Wetzel Louise 6/8/224 DHV3 T2 100 78.46 Q
HR1789 Violet Mayer Ellen 6/8/224 DHV3 T2 100 15.53 Q 1
HR1784 Lager Gill Susan 6/8/224 DHV3 T2 100 20.97 Q 3
HR409 Zack Cardone Michele 6/8/224 DHV3 T2 100 20.56 Q 2


